
FASTRACKRIDERS 07/12/2020 on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 1 - 12:40

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L1-13 - ALFRED AVETYAN -
12:44:39.700 1 1:53.449 75.206 78 113 19

12:46:30.728 2 1:51.028 76.845 99 118 19

L2-04 - JAKE VINES -
12:45:16.937 1 1:59.393 71.461 25 75 19

12:47:16.423 2 1:59.486 71.406 21 72 19

12:49:12.899 3 1:56.476 73.251 23 74 19

12:51:08.747 4 1:55.848 73.648 20 74 19

12:53:02.696 5 1:53.949 74.876 18 73 19

12:54:56.333 6 1:53.637 75.081 22 73 19

12:56:53.530 7 1:57.197 72.800 21 69 19

L1-01 - ANTHONY GARCIA -
12:45:12.806 1 2:08.885 66.199 9 54 19

12:47:16.956 2 2:04.150 68.723 30 75 19

12:49:20.473 3 2:03.517 69.076 19 61 19

12:51:24.585 4 2:04.112 68.744 11 56 19

12:53:21.750 5 1:57.165 72.820 16 60 19

12:55:17.979 6 1:56.229 73.407 22 57 19

L1-05 - SANTIAGO CAMPOS -
12:45:27.859 1 2:06.342 67.531 80 100 19

12:47:29.747 2 2:01.888 69.999 62 98 19

12:49:30.461 3 2:00.714 70.679 67 97 19

12:51:29.561 4 1:59.100 71.637 60 97 19

12:53:28.604 5 1:59.043 71.672 61 99 19

12:55:24.899 6 1:56.295 73.365 61 99 19

L1-29 - INDER BUENROSTRO -
12:45:27.247 1 2:07.297 67.024 50 95 19

12:47:27.617 2 2:00.370 70.881 36 93 19

12:49:29.741 3 2:02.124 69.863 71 96 19

12:51:27.154 4 1:57.413 72.667 65 98 19

12:53:24.501 5 1:57.347 72.707 69 95 19

12:55:21.577 6 1:57.076 72.876 67 99 19

L1-07 - AMIR MIRRASOULI -
12:44:49.391 1 1:57.433 72.654 77 107 19

12:46:50.174 2 2:00.783 70.639 41 102 19

12:48:53.473 3 2:03.299 69.198 83 107 19

12:50:52.143 4 1:58.670 71.897 48 102 19

12:56:41.889 5 5:49.746 24.395 42 102 19

L1-26 - QUANYIN YU -
12:44:54.435 1 2:04.571 68.491 22 63 19

12:46:57.071 2 2:02.636 69.572 25 62 19

12:48:57.685 3 2:00.614 70.738 23 71 19

12:51:04.532 4 2:06.847 67.262 15 65 19

12:53:07.006 5 2:02.474 69.664 34 58 19

12:55:06.105 6 1:59.099 71.638 27 60 19

L2-41 - MENGQI LIU -
12:45:27.490 1 2:09.002 66.139 53 93 19

12:47:33.110 2 2:05.620 67.919 57 84 19

12:49:35.769 3 2:02.659 69.559 57 90 19

12:51:35.326 4 1:59.557 71.363 57 89 19

12:53:35.518 5 2:00.192 70.986 76 99 19

12:55:37.051 6 2:01.533 70.203 59 89 19

L1-11 - OMAR KHAN -
12:44:38.667 1 2:04.927 68.296 25 72 19

12:46:40.318 2 2:01.651 70.135 23 70 19

12:48:40.581 3 2:00.263 70.945 20 69 19

L1-08 - ARASH BABAEE -
12:44:49.592 1 2:00.473 70.821 45 100 19

12:46:52.974 2 2:03.382 69.151 46 103 19

12:48:55.523 3 2:02.549 69.621 55 100 19

L1-04 - ARTHUR CORONA -
12:45:20.562 1 2:06.619 67.383 59 95 19



12:47:27.003 2 2:06.441 67.478 66 97 19

12:49:30.148 3 2:03.145 69.284 75 99 19

12:51:32.066 4 2:01.918 69.981 65 95 19

12:53:33.752 5 2:01.686 70.115 70 95 19

12:55:34.662 6 2:00.910 70.565 71 98 19

L1-25 - ZHOUQIAN ZHONG -
12:45:22.649 1 2:05.089 68.207 48 67 19

12:47:29.901 2 2:07.252 67.048 45 68 19

12:49:32.974 3 2:03.073 69.325 29 67 19

12:51:35.244 4 2:02.270 69.780 22 62 19

12:53:39.039 5 2:03.795 68.920 31 65 19

12:55:40.462 6 2:01.423 70.267 31 66 19

L1-15 - JINYUAN WEI -
12:44:39.733 1 2:09.097 66.090 53 72 19

12:46:45.770 2 2:06.037 67.694 52 74 19

12:48:49.407 3 2:03.637 69.008 50 73 19

12:50:55.768 4 2:06.361 67.521 51 78 19

12:53:00.084 5 2:04.316 68.632 45 77 19

12:55:01.578 6 2:01.494 70.226 26 70 19

12:57:06.302 7 2:04.724 68.407 50 74 19

L1-17 - ANGEL ROBLES -
12:44:48.890 1 2:02.410 69.700 61 104 19

12:46:51.898 2 2:03.008 69.361 46 100 19

12:48:53.851 3 2:01.953 69.961 56 108 19

12:50:58.823 4 2:04.972 68.271 57 103 19

12:53:01.260 5 2:02.437 69.685 60 107 19

12:55:03.753 6 2:02.493 69.653 84 102 19

12:57:06.384 7 2:02.631 69.575 70 109 19

L1-24 - GUYUE FANG -
12:45:28.929 1 2:09.461 65.904 12 68 19

12:47:35.678 2 2:06.749 67.314 12 67 19

12:49:39.977 3 2:04.299 68.641 56 84 19

12:51:42.411 4 2:02.434 69.687 23 63 19

12:53:45.390 5 2:02.979 69.378 37 63 19

12:55:47.865 6 2:02.475 69.663 34 64 19

L1-12 - HANS KEIRSTEAD -
12:44:41.538 1 2:03.870 68.879 91 113 19

12:46:47.280 2 2:05.742 67.853 84 111 19

12:48:53.122 3 2:05.842 67.799 82 112 19

12:50:56.312 4 2:03.190 69.259 88 115 19

12:53:00.993 5 2:04.681 68.431 87 114 19

12:55:03.545 6 2:02.552 69.619 85 113 19

L1-22 - THOMAS URDIALES -
12:45:08.389 1 2:05.244 68.123 96 113 19

12:47:14.164 2 2:05.775 67.835 107 113 19

12:49:19.302 3 2:05.138 68.181 98 113 19

12:51:24.744 4 2:05.442 68.015 104 114 19

12:53:29.142 5 2:04.398 68.586 95 114 19

12:55:33.598 6 2:04.456 68.554 96 114 19

L1-09 - MOSTAFA BABOLI -
12:44:39.479 1 2:07.137 67.109 72 101 19

12:46:46.500 2 2:07.021 67.170 77 105 19

12:48:52.332 3 2:05.832 67.805 67 100 19

L1-21 - CHRIS PAK -
12:46:21.599 1 2:11.754 64.757 57 106 19

12:48:27.931 2 2:06.332 67.536 60 105 19

12:50:34.652 3 2:06.721 67.329 63 110 19

12:52:41.030 4 2:06.378 67.512 65 108 19

12:54:47.814 5 2:06.784 67.296 46 100 19

12:57:02.126 6 2:14.312 63.524 66 108 19

L1-10 - GERMAN NESTERENKO -
12:46:14.691 1 2:16.692 62.418 30 86 19

12:48:26.344 2 2:11.653 64.807 42 90 19

12:50:33.482 3 2:07.138 67.108 32 89 19

12:52:40.262 4 2:06.780 67.298 45 90 19

12:54:47.030 5 2:06.768 67.304 31 88 19

12:57:01.267 6 2:14.237 63.559 43 91 19

L1-02 - ELLOURTH SIMON -
12:48:02.672 1 2:09.358 65.956 54 95 19



12:50:12.407 2 2:09.735 65.765 38 91 19

12:52:19.815 3 2:07.408 66.966 70 96 19

12:54:27.405 4 2:07.590 66.870 49 92 19

12:56:34.214 5 2:06.809 67.282 33 89 19

L1-32 - MOISES MARTINEZ -
12:50:50.627 1 2:07.225 67.062 45 92 19

L1-23 - HANZ VILLANUEVA -
12:46:21.961 1 2:12.342 64.469 48 89 19

12:48:37.750 2 2:15.789 62.833 41 91 19

12:50:50.572 3 2:12.822 64.236 25 90 19

12:53:00.549 4 2:09.977 65.642 30 89 19

12:55:15.418 5 2:14.869 63.261 25 88 19

L1-37 - MERCEDES COOK -
12:45:51.155 1 2:16.230 62.629 17 54 19

12:48:05.409 2 2:14.254 63.551 30 54 19

12:50:20.085 3 2:14.676 63.352 21 55 19

12:52:33.297 4 2:13.212 64.048 17 61 19

12:54:47.752 5 2:14.455 63.456 17 59 19

12:57:05.735 6 2:17.983 61.834 13 55 19

VAHE - VAHE MEHRABIAN -
12:45:27.196 1 2:13.708 63.811 43 93 19

12:51:10.850 2 5:43.654 24.827 61 92 19

L1-06 - DANNY HAI -
12:45:27.296 1 2:23.595 59.417 7 57 19

12:47:55.117 2 2:27.821 57.718 10 58 19

12:50:12.742 3 2:17.625 61.995 9 57 19

12:52:28.413 4 2:15.671 62.887 9 56 19

12:54:45.589 5 2:17.176 62.197 9 55 19

12:57:01.554 6 2:15.965 62.751 12 55 19

Fastrack Riders
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